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Number of MoUs, collaborations / linkages for Faculty exchange, Student 

exchange, internship, field trip, on-the-job training, research and other 

academic activities during the last five years 
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Faculty Exchange Programme in 
collaboration with Ambition Learning 

Solutions 
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LETTER OF COLLABORATION 
FORTHE YEAR 2021-22
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DETAILS OF THE ACTIVITY FOR THE 
YEAR 2021-22 
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S.M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES 
WOMEN DEVELOPMENT CELL (WDC) 2021-2022 

POSTER / BANNER 
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REPORT ON WOMEN DEVELOPMENT CELL (WDC) ACTIVITY 

 

Event: "Investors Awareness Program for Women" in association with Ambition 
Learning Solutions 

 
Date: Friday, 4th March 

2022 Timing: 12:00 pm 

onwards Venue: Zoom Call 

In charge: Asst. Prof. Debbie James, Asst. Prof. Ashwini Devadiga 
 

Highlights- 48 students and 3 faculty members attended the webinar (32 females and 16 
males). The session commenced with a formal introduction by a student Ms. Shruti Shetty of 
FYBMS. The Resource person Mr. Abhishek Samal was introduced by WDC member Asst. 
Prof. Ashwini Devadiga. In the technical session of an hour the resource person covered 
issues related to the need of investments, legalities involved in different types of investments, 
caution to be used while investing in certain ventures, concept of return & wealth 
management in evaluating investments, and also tax planning perspective of investments. The 
participants raised a few questions which were taken up satisfactorily. The session ended 
with a formal vote of thanks by Asst. Prof. Debbie James. 
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Some Glimpses of the Session 
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S.M. SHETTY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES WOMEN DEVELOPMENT CELL (WDC) 2021-2022 

ATTENDANCE 

Name of the participant Email ID 

Debbie James djames.mahons@gmail.com 

53 fybms shruti shetty (shruti shetty) shrutishetty471@gmail.com 

Taranjeet kaur Nagi taranjeetnagi13@gmail.com 

Ashwini Devadiga ashwinid@smshettyinstitute.org 

Mallika Poojary mallikapoojary36@gmail.com 

Tanishka Devadiga devadigatanishka@gmail.com 

254 Fybcom B Kristina Diamonds V 
(254 Kristina Diamonds V) 

 

kristinadiamondsv@gmail.com 

122 Anand Sharma (Anand Sharma) anand27240@gmail.com 

Danica Monterio monteriodanica@gmail.com 

E2118 Pawan preet Singh pawanbassan190@gmail.com 

144 fy bcom b Shubham Chalke 
(Shubham Chalke) 

smsdegfybcom3038667shubham@smshettyinstit ute.org 

Vrushali Kolte vkolte104@gmail.com 

Abhishek Samal samalabhishek9@gmail.com 

Prajakta Chavan prajaktachavan1017@gmail.com 

Suman Upadhyay sumanu@smshettyinstitute.org 

Kiran Desai kirandesai0424@gmail.com 

Dishita Uchil dishitauchil@gmail.com 



 
 

APEKSHA NINGAWALE FYBCOM B (APEKSHA 
NINGAWALE) 

smsdegfybcom3153116apeksha@smshettyinstitu te.org 

Adnan Shaikh adnankhan786242@gmail.com 

Aadira Naik aadiranaik2003@gmail.com 

Arbaz Ansari arbazansari771080@gmail.com 

135 FYBMS Shreyash Khandelwal (Shreyash 
Khandelwal) 

 

khandelwal.shreyash.pk@gmail.com 

Ankit Singh ankitsingh05881@gmail.com 

Kirti Singh 21kirti87@gmail.com 

Svasti Shetty svastishetty@gmail.com 

Rajyashree Jaiswal FYBCOM B 
(Rajyashree Jaiswal) 

 

rsrajshree2020@gmail.com 

Karissa Ribeiro karissaribeiro@gmail.com 

Sreya Suresh sreya.s3b@gmail.com 

Shreya Devadiga devadigashreya2002@gmail.com 
 

Amankumar Singh 
smsdegfybcom3154479amankumar@smshettyin stitute.org 

 

Binita Shukla 
smsdegfybcom3181436binita@smshettyinstitute. org 

Siddharth parab parabsiddharth5@gmail.com 

FYB.COM B 261 GUDDU YADAV 
(Guddu Yadav) 

 

yguddu036@gmail.com 

Kashish Gupta kashishgupta3104@gmail.com 

147 Fybcom B Aman chauhan (Aman chauhan)  

amanchauhan2107@gmail.com 



 
 

203 Fybcom B Riham Pathan (Riham Pathan)  

rihampathan924@gmail.com 

Roshni Anchan roshnidias7979@gmail.com 

Parita Kahar fybcom b (Parita Kahar) paritakahar@gmail.com 

Fy Bcom B 142 Shiva Bore (Shiva Bire) shivabore343@gmail.com 

135 fybcom B Raunak Alam (Raunak Alam)  

raunakalam03@gmail.com 

230 fybcom B Abinav Shetty (Abinav Shetty)  

abinavshetty03@gmail.com 

Yesha Vasa yeshavasa123@gmail.com 

Sidharth Nayak nayaksidharth2002@gmail.com 

KONIKA BHANDARI konikabhandari17@gmail.com 

Kanchan Choudhary kanchanchoudhary225@gmail.com 

Sweekrati S shettysweekrati29@gmail.com 

Saikiran eligeti saikiran.eligeti26@gmail.com 

Shaikh Noushin naushinalishaikh2003@gmail.com 

Rakshita Achary acharyrakshita@gmail.com 



 
 

Hema Ojha hemaojha032@gmail.com 

Abhijeet Patil abhijeedpatil5544@yahoo.com 
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